
Super 

League Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

1 Dragon Slayer Roger Wang, Joanna Yang, Dean Shu, Josh Alexandre 37 Upbeat Tetyana Sulimova, Bozidar Zutic, Ebi Kleiser

2 Dr Ngo Hoa Ngo, Steven Zhu 38 UFO Judy Fang, Ke Chen, Min Lin

3 MAZ Alex Liu Cao, Max Henderson 39 WATER Jayden Cheung, Sharveash Jutty Dinesh, Toby Xu, Lisa Gear

4 Bao Miao Zhang, Ben Jung, Kevin Wu 40 Prosperity Yuchen Zhang, Sam Gin, Ranjit Daniel

5 Sparky Alan Phang, Regan Zhang, Kevin Yang, Kent Wang 41 Pajabow Jason Bouwman, Paul Weichselbaum

6 Megabit Eric Zu, Yubo Zhang, Shuai Yang 42 Little Kingkong Jocelyn Lam, Kwok Wai Lam, Daniel Yao

A1 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

7 Hello Banana Timothy Choi, Victor Ma, Adrian Soh, Eric Kim 43 Hurricane A David Wang, Ben Yunjiang, Jason Li

8 Yue Gang Ivan Tan, Simon Luo, Stephen Lui 44 Muldoons John Liu, Zhong Chen

9 JFR Frank Chen, Rong Chen 45 JE Enze Zhao, James Nguyen, Tianle Meng, Romy Issar

10 Siu Clark Sun, Andrew Huang, Alan Zhang 46 Yk Ok Ayumi Moriyama-Picard, Nicholas Moh, Youngmin Kim

11 Hellbats Doug Pattinson, Kevin Fogarty, Tomasz Koscik, William Weinstock 47 Vandal Oscar Du, Victor Li

12 Deltacron Jonathon Lee, Tarundeep Sohal 48 Burning Glory Yumin Lin, Michael Burns

A2 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

13 Table Gang Tony Chang, Cecilia Huang, Carrie Guo, Jonathan Wong 49 4Fraser20 Fraser Burns, Ahren Lal, Kiki Su

14 Fax Jeremy Okada, Jack Quested, Jack Chen 50 HTC Zhongjiang Sun, Ming Chang Yang, King Tong Ho

15 Commute (1) Tony Innes, Wayne Gear, Shane Warbrooke 51 Old Dark Pak Wong, Ivan Jurisich, Weiming Zhao

16 AMTTA Quentin Hoete, Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor, Dave Walker 52 PEKKA James Chen, Sebastian Ye, Andy Wu

17 Excalibur Chris Moon, Honggang Zhang 53 TENNISATORS Dominic Chong, Josephine Chong, Aik Bin Lee

18 Science Lab Allen Zhu, Benjamin Ye, Jack Zhao, Lucas Tian 54 Mulan Lily Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Peter Wu

B1 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

19 Noble Ox Burim Rakovica, Bei Zhang, Tutty Tanfana, Jo Shaw 55 GOLDINA Grant Williams, Anselm Meindl

20 PB10PB08 James Choe, Michael Wu 56 Eastern Oldies Kate Wang, Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Peter Dawson

21 Star Catchers Felix Chen, Payas Jajal, Aurora Lim 57 Stickjoy Brian Sun, Eric Chen

22 Ping An Jie Zheng, Shaoping Meng, Xiaolan Xiao 58 DB11 Dereck Adamson, Robert Jackson-Mee

23 Pluto Tony Wong, Sam Yip 59 SDS Jimmy Lin, William Wu

24 ABC Jack Li, Roger Chu 60 Z & Z Jeffery Zhang, Lucas Alexandre

B2 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

25 Ribbontail Matthew Coca, Julian Barnard 61 HiHo Bruce Penberthy, Daniel Silva, Guoping Pu

26 Rusted Ruskin Dantra, Thomas Kohlenbach 62 DragonSlayers Doreen Zhu, Jerry Sun, Peter Wang

27 Aces Eric Neal, Thomas Fischer, Geoff Taylor 63 Grace Li-Ming Lin, Hsiu-Mei Lin

28 JMJ Michael Wang, Times Song, Zak Beh, Mark Zhang 64 Butterfly Hwan Jeong, In-Taek Kim, Michelle Kim

29 The Duelists Oscar Jiang, Mark Chen, Jacob Yuan 65 ALSET Keith Challis, George Qiao

30 Rho Oliver Blaom, Henry Han, Rayan Engineer 66 Team AUA Ujaan Biswas, Anil Dongre, Aftab Hussain

B3 Grade Thursday

31 The Hopefuls Austin Yu, Malcolm Lowe

32 Acorn Jason Chen, Nick Ning, Aidong Li

33 Untouchaballs James Moh, Eddie Kim, Yumin Kim

34 INDICOL Juan David Arboleda, Mitul Doshi

35 Tune Minions Marco Cheung, Anson Tse, Tushan Engineer

36 Westmates Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

 In addition one team will be promoted from A1 Grade to Super League, and one team will be relegated from Super League to A1 Grade.

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Second Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. 6 team grades will play a round robin, 8 team grades will play in two groups with playoffs for final positions, at the 

completion of which the two top placed teams from A2 thru D3 will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru D2 will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest two further promotion / relegation rounds before the fourth and final championship round. 



04 May - 02 Jun, 2022

Completed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

08 Jun - 14 Jul, 2022

Draw to be advised

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16 Table 17 Table 18

Wed 8-Jun 7:30pm 46 v 43 48 v 45 47 v 44 52 v 49 54 v 51 53 v 50 58 v 55 60 v 57 59 v 56 64 v 61 66 v 63 65 v 62 40 v 37 42 v 39 41 v 38

Thu 9-Jun 7:30pm 4 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 2 16 v 13 18 v 15 17 v 14 22 v 19 24 v 21 23 v 20 28 v 25 30 v 27 29 v 26 34 v 31 36 v 33 35 v 32 10 v 7 12 v 9 11 v 8

Wed 15-Jun 7:30pm 50 v 52 51 v 53 54 v 49 56 v 58 57 v 59 60 v 55 62 v 64 63 v 65 66 v 61 38 v 40 39 v 41 42 v 37 44 v 46 45 v 47 48 v 43

Thu 16-Jun 7:30pm 2 v 4 3 v 5 6 v 1 20 v 22 21 v 23 24 v 19 26 v 28 27 v 29 30 v 25 32 v 34 33 v 35 36 v 31 8 v 10 9 v 11 12 v 7 14 v 16 15 v 17 18 v 13

Wed 29-Jun 7:30pm 56 v 57 58 v 60 59 v 55 62 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 61 38 v 39 40 v 42 41 v 37 44 v 45 46 v 48 47 v 43 50 v 51 52 v 54 53 v 49

Thu 30-Jun 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 1 26 v 27 28 v 30 29 v 25 32 v 33 34 v 36 35 v 31 8 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 7 14 v 15 16 v 18 17 v 13 20 v 21 22 v 24 23 v 19

Wed 6-Jul 7:30pm 61 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 62 37 v 39 40 v 41 42 v 38 43 v 45 46 v 47 48 v 44 49 v 51 52 v 53 54 v 50 55 v 57 58 v 59 60 v 56

Thu 7-Jul 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 2 31 v 33 34 v 35 36 v 32 7 v 9 10 v 11 12 v 8 13 v 15 16 v 17 18 v 14 19 v 21 22 v 23 24 v 20 25 v 27 28 v 29 30 v 26

Wed 13-Jul 7:30pm 37 v 38 39 v 40 41 v 42 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 49 v 50 51 v 52 53 v 54 55 v 56 57 v 58 59 v 60 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66

Thu 14-Jul 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 13 v 14 15 v 16 17 v 18 19 v 20 21 v 22 23 v 24 25 v 26 27 v 28 29 v 30 31 v 32 33 v 34 35 v 36

20 Jul - 18 Aug, 2022

Draw to be advised

24 Aug - 22 Sep, 2022

Draw to be advised

Third Round: 

Second Round:

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Second Round Draw

Fourth Round:

First Round:



Super League Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul NAME CW CL TCP TM 8-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul

MAZ 5 0 10 18 3 5 3 3 4 Upbeat 4 1 9 17 5 5 3 3 1

Dragon Slayer 4 1 9 18 4 5 3 2 4 WATER 3 2 8 11 3 3 0 2 3

Bao 3 2 8 12 1 3 4 3 1 Pajabow 3 2 8 17 5 2 2 5 3

Sparky 2 3 7 11 3 0 2 2 4 UFO 4 1 8 18 5 5 4 4

Megabit 1 4 6 7 2 0 1 3 1 Little Kingkong 1 4 6 9 2 0 4 1 2

Dr Ngo 0 5 5 9 2 2 2 2 1 Prosperity 0 5 5 3 0 0 1 0 2

A1 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul NAME CW CL TCP TM 8-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul

Hello Banana 4 1 9 17 5 4 4 3 1 Hurricane A 5 0 10 18 3 4 3 4 4

Yue Gang 3 2 8 15 2 2 3 4 4 Vandal 4 1 9 15 4 3 2 3 3

JFR 2 3 7 10 3 0 2 2 3 Yk Ok 3 2 8 17 2 4 5 2 4

Deltacron 2 3 7 10 2 1 3 1 3 Muldoons 2 3 7 12 1 1 4 5 1

Siu 2 3 7 10 0 3 2 3 2 JE 1 4 6 10 5 2 1 1 1

Hellbats 2 3 7 13 3 5 1 2 2 Burning Glory 0 5 5 3 0 1 0 0 2

A2 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul NAME CW CL TCP TM 8-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul

Commute (1) 4 1 9 15 0 4 3 4 4 HTC 5 0 10 20 3 4 5 4 4

Fax 3 2 8 14 3 3 2 2 4 4Fraser20 3 2 8 12 3 3 3 2 1

Table Gang 3 2 8 14 4 4 4 1 1 TENNISATORS 3 2 8 16 2 3 2 4 5

Science Lab 3 2 8 14 5 1 3 3 2 PEKKA 2 3 7 10 2 1 3 1 3

Excalibur 2 3 7 11 2 1 1 4 3 Old Dark 2 3 6 10 3 2 3 2

AMTTA 0 5 5 7 1 2 2 1 1 Mulan 0 5 5 7 2 2 2 1 0

B1 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul NAME CW CL TCP TM 8-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul

Noble Ox 4 1 9 19 3 2 4 5 5 SDS 5 0 10 15 3 3 3 3 3

Star Catchers 4 1 9 17 4 4 5 0 4 GOLDINA 4 1 9 19 4 4 2 4 5

ABC 4 1 9 18 1 3 5 5 4 Eastern Oldies 3 2 8 13 2 3 3 5 0

Ping An 2 3 7 11 2 5 0 3 1 DB11 2 3 7 13 1 2 5 2 3

Pluto 1 4 6 8 3 1 1 2 1 Stickjoy 1 4 6 10 3 2 2 1 2

PB10PB08 0 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 Z & Z 0 5 3 5 2 1 2

B2 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul NAME CW CL TCP TM 8-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul

The Duelists 5 0 10 19 5 3 3 5 3 Grace 4 1 9 13 3 4 3 3 0

Rho 4 1 9 18 4 4 5 3 2 DragonSlayers 4 1 9 17 4 3 2 5 3

Ribbontail 3 2 8 16 4 1 2 5 4 HiHo 3 2 8 16 4 5 3 2 2

Rusted 2 3 7 12 0 5 4 2 1 ALSET 2 3 7 12 1 1 2 4 4

Aces 1 4 6 8 1 2 1 0 4 Butterfly 2 3 7 13 1 2 4 1 5

JMJ 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 Team AUA 0 5 4 4 2 1 0 1

B3 Grade Thursday

NAME CW CL TCP TM 9-Jun 16-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul 14-Jul

Untouchaballs 4 1 9 17 4 3 2 4 4

Tune Minions 4 1 9 16 5 2 3 3 3

Westmates 2 3 7 11 1 1 3 4 2

INDICOL 2 3 7 13 4 4 2 2 1

Acorn 2 3 7 8 0 1 3 1 3

The Hopefuls 1 4 6 10 1 4 2 1 2

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition
Team Points Second Round

If Contest Points are equal then team placings will be decided by the results between the tied teams.

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Contest Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play

Round Robin Play Round Robin Play



NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

William Wu 18 9 45 302 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Josephine Chong 18 4 40 303 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Jason Bouwman 16 6 38 461 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1

Alex Liu Cao 15 8 38 1091 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Jack Li 14 8 36 611 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 1

Oscar Du 15 5 35 339 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0

Hwan Jeong 15 3 33 149 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 1

Brian Sun 14 5 33 223 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

Honggang Zhang 13 7 33 643 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

Paul Skiffington 13 7 33 492 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1

Grant Williams 13 6 32 312 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

Ivan Tan 13 6 32 850 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Burim Rakovica 14 3 31 739 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1

Fraser Burns 14 3 31 296 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0

Clark Sun 13 5 31 825 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0

Victor Li 13 5 31 366 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0

Tony Wong 12 7 31 498 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Eddie Kim 12 6 30 519 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

Mitul Doshi 13 3 29 576 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

Payas Jajal 12 5 29 662 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 0

Tomasz Koscik 12 5 29 878 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0

David Wang 11 7 29 387 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Pak Wong 12 4 28 300 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Rong Chen 12 4 28 881 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

Rayan Engineer 11 6 28 543 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1

Oscar Jiang 11 5 27 531 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Chris Moon 10 7 27 667 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1

Sam Yip 10 7 27 517 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Jeffery Zhang 12 2 26 119 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

George Qiao 11 4 26 129 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1

Jerry Sun 11 4 26 231 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1

Thomas Fischer 11 4 26 524 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1

Yubo Zhang 11 4 26 773 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Jonathon Lee 10 6 26 640 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Li Ming 10 6 26 105 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

Jackson Bray-Taylor 11 3 25 650 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Jacob Yuan 11 3 25 535 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

Tushan Engineer 11 3 25 506 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

Shamir Salam 10 5 25 712 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1

Ayumi Moriyama-Picard 11 2 24 376 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0

Tarundeep Sohal 11 2 24 737 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1

Aik Bin Lee 10 4 24 237 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1

Allen Zhu 10 4 24 677 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0

Robert Jackson-Mee 10 4 24 190 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1

Shuai Yang 10 4 24 860 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0

Hoa Ngo 9 5 23 924 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

Shane Warbrooke 9 5 23 722 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1

Peter Wu 11 0 22 185 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marco Cheung 10 2 22 440 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0

Andy Wu 9 4 22 242 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1

Yumin Lin 9 4 22 312 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Josh Alexandre 9 3 21 1152 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 0

Min Lin 9 3 21 452 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0

Dema Sharov 7 7 21 306 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1

Carrie Guo 10 0 20 869 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

Anselm Meindl 8 4 20 156 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1

Craig Neeve 8 4 20 472 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Dereck Adamson 8 4 20 128 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1

James Nguyen 8 4 20 330 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

Mark Chen 8 4 20 467 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0

Oliver Blaom 7 6 20 412 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1

Anson Tse 9 1 19 435 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0

Bruce Penberthy 8 3 19 112 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

Regan Zhang 8 3 19 1011 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

Sebastian Ye 8 3 19 119 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1

Toby Xu 8 3 19 512 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1

Youngmin Kim 8 3 19 355 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0

Felix Chen 7 5 19 532 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Stephen Lui 6 7 19 722 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Cody Zhuo 8 2 18 62 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0

Henry Han 8 2 18 537 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

Jack Chen 8 2 18 756 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1

Jack Quested 8 2 18 743 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1

Xiaolan Xiao 8 2 18 535 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0

Juan David Arboleda 7 4 18 413 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Julian Barnard 7 4 18 417 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Romy Issar 7 4 18 283 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Simon Luo 6 6 18 682 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

Dean Shu 8 1 17 1392 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Malcolm Lowe 7 3 17 513 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0

Nicholas Moh 7 3 17 401 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0

Timothy Choi 7 3 17 879 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 0

William Liao 7 3 17 539 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0

Zhong Chen 7 3 17 294 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0

Eric Chen 6 5 17 91 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Paul Weichselbaum 6 5 17 221 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Steven Zhu 6 5 17 809 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Ebi Kleiser 5 7 17 543 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

Jie Zheng 7 2 16 541 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Keith Challis 6 4 16 11 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Lucas Tian 6 4 16 556 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

14-Jul7-Jul30-Jun12-May 19-May 16-Jun9-Jun2-Jun26-May5-May 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug



NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

14-Jul7-Jul30-Jun12-May 19-May 16-Jun9-Jun2-Jun26-May5-May 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug

Yuchen Zhang 6 4 16 321 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1

Bozidar Zutic 5 6 16 449 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Kevin Fogarty 5 6 16 642 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Aidong Li 7 1 15 388 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Ben Jung 6 3 15 810 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Daniel Yao 6 3 15 299 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0

Jayden Cheung 6 3 15 379 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

John Liu 6 3 15 369 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Jonathan Wong 6 3 15 694 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Bei Zhang 5 5 15 546 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

Guoping Pu 5 5 15 30 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Ming Chang Yang 5 5 15 340 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ben Yunjiang 4 7 15 295 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Jin Wang 7 0 14 1041 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Daniel Silva 6 2 14 85 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

Roger Wang 6 2 14 1043 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0

Benjamin Ye 5 4 14 530 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

In-Taek Kim 5 4 14 33 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1

Sam Gin 5 4 14 281 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Tony Innes 5 4 14 640 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lily Li 4 6 14 157 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Jimmy Lin 2 10 14 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

Jocelyn Lam 6 1 13 345 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Austin Yu 5 3 13 366 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Doreen Zhu 5 3 13 44 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0

Frank Chen 5 3 13 550 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Max Henderson 5 3 13 955 2 1 2 1 1 1

Ruskin Dantra 5 3 13 537 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Thomas Kohlenbach 5 3 13 640 2 1 2 1 1 1

Zhongjiang Sun 4 5 13 275 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

King Tong Ho 6 0 12 218 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Ahren Lal 5 2 12 397 2 1 2 1 1 0

Jack Zhao 5 2 12 575 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1

Matthew Coca 5 2 12 639 2 0 2 1 1 1

Tetyana Sulimova 5 2 12 421 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Eddie Liu 4 4 12 124 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

James Moh 4 4 12 376 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1

Mark Pilaar 4 4 12 338 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Michael Weinstock 4 4 12 530 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Yumin Kim 4 4 12 386 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

Adrian Soh 4 3 11 948 0 1 2 1 2 1

Weiming Zhao 4 3 11 178 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

Wendy Shi 4 3 11 603 2 1 1 1 1 1

Kate Wang 5 0 10 208 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

Doug Pattinson 3 4 10 579 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0

Eric Neal 3 4 10 390 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Tony Chang 3 4 10 534 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

Xiaomei Zhang 2 6 10 128 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Kiki Su 4 1 9 148 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Saroch Torthienchai 4 1 9 803 2 0 2 1

Michael Burns 3 3 9 156 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jack Man 4 0 8 179 1 0 1 0 2 0

Joanna Yang 3 2 8 850 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Ke Chen 3 2 8 455 2 1 0 1 1 0

Xiumei Lin 2 4 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Enze Zhao 3 1 7 327 1 1 2 0

Lorrence Li 3 1 7 202 1 1 2 0

Miao Zhang 3 1 7 997 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

James Chen 2 3 7 182 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kent Yap 2 3 7 484 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Dawson 2 3 7 151 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Sharveash Jutty Dinesh 2 3 7 353 1 1 1 1 0 1

Aftab Hussain 3 0 6 46 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Ujaan Biswas 3 0 6 38 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Zak Beh 3 0 6 382 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Alan Zhang 2 2 6 624 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Kevin Wu 2 2 6 912 2 1 0 1

Lisa Gear 1 4 6 249 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

Aurora Lim 2 1 5 426 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Clover Li 2 1 5 543 0 0 2 1

Eli Ho 2 1 5 701 2 1

Jason Chen 2 1 5 393 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Jeffrey Chin 2 1 5 526 1 0 0 1 1 0

Kwok Wai Lam 2 1 5 338 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Lambert Xie 2 1 5 484 2 1

Larry McCallion 2 1 5 181 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Lina Zhang 2 1 5 517 0 0 1 0 1 1

Peter Wang 2 1 5 36 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Roger Chu 2 1 5 614 2 1

Victor Ma 2 1 5 948 0 1 2 0

Andrew Huang 1 3 5 646 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Jason Li 2 0 4 583 2 0

Jeremy Okada 2 0 4 533 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Keng Ning Liang 2 0 4 858 0 0 2 0

Kinson Tse 2 0 4 119 2 0

Myles Collins 2 0 4 1016 2 0

Ranjit Daniel 2 0 4 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Tutty Tanfana 2 0 4 660 2 0

Dominic Chong 1 2 4 90 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sunny Low 1 2 4 534 1 1 0 1

Zhiyang Cheng 1 2 4 931 1 1 0 1



NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

2022 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

14-Jul7-Jul30-Jun12-May 19-May 16-Jun9-Jun2-Jun26-May5-May 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug

Bob Inns 0 4 4 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Albert Zhang 1 1 3 210 1 1

Cecilia Huang 1 1 3 665 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Harsh Gambhir 1 1 3 662 1 1

Jo Shaw 1 1 3 744 0 0 1 1

Judy Fang 1 1 3 478 1 1

Victor Wu 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Weiguo Ding 1 1 3 411 0 1 1 0 0 0

Anil Dongre 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

James Choe 1 0 2 299 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Yang 1 0 2 966 0 0 1 0

King Zhang 1 0 2 423 1 0

Leo Hu 1 0 2 234 1 0

Lucas Alexandre 1 0 2 147 1 0

Sora Togashi 1 0 2 134 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tanan Unchitti 1 0 2 558 1 0

Yilin Lu 1 0 2 106 1 0 0 0

Danny Wu 0 1 1 31 0 1

Joseph Silvanus 0 1 1 161 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelle Kim 0 1 1 67 0 0 0 1 0 0

Wayne Gear 0 1 1 760 0 1

David Deans 0 0 0 89 0 0

David Lee 0 0 0 1 0 0

Eric Zu 0 0 0 515 0 0

Mark Zhang 0 0 0 609 0 0

Michael Wang 0 0 0 321 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Wu 0 0 0 298 0 0 0 0

Nick Ning 0 0 0 468 0 0 0 0

Alan Phang 0 0 0 835

Dave Walker 0 0 0 531

Eric Kim 0 0 0 1025

Geoff Taylor 0 0 0 372

Ivan Jurisich 0 0 0 143

Kent Wang 0 0 0 741

Quentin Hoete 0 0 0 485

Shaoping Meng 0 0 0 600

Tianle Meng 0 0 0 355

Times Song 0 0 0 575

William Weinstock 0 0 0 604

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


